
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-0200 Name:

Status:Type: CM Action Item - Health and
Human Services

Passed

File created: In control:1/20/2023 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:3/15/2023 3/15/2023

Title: Request approval to close out a contract - Department of Senior Services, 18RFP11228A-FB, Aging
Services Contracts in the amount of $71,633.06 with Senior Services North Fulton (Alpharetta, GA) to
provide Aging Services for Fulton County seniors aged 60 and above. Effective upon BOC approval.
(APPROVED)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2nd Qtr-2022 - Senior Services North Fulton - revised, 2. 02. AMENDMENT AGREEMENT FORM -
SSNF January 2023

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners3/15/2023 1 Pass

Fulton County Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

